
Date Day Fajr Shuroq Dhohur Asr Maghrib
Sehri 
Ends Sunrise

Sunset 
Iftari

No of 
Roza

Tarawih 
time

1st Tarawih on Saturday 28 June 7:30
29-Jun Sun 6:02 7:34 12:27   2:57 5:17 1 7:30
30-Jun Mon 6:02 7:34 12:27   2:57 5:17 2 7:30
1-Jul Tue 6:02 7:34 12:27   2:57 5:17 3 7:30
2-Jul Wed 6:02 7:34 12:27   2:58 5:18 4 7:30
3-Jul Thu 6:02 7:34 12:28   2:58 5:18 5 7:30
4-Jul Fri 6:02 7:34 12:28   2:59 5:19 6 7:30
5-Jul Sat 6:02 7:34 12:28   2:59 5:19 7 7:30

6-Jul Sun 6:02 7:34 12:28   3:00 5:20 8 7:30
7-Jul Mon 6:02 7:33 12:28   3:00 5:20 9 7:30
8-Jul Tue 6:02 7:33 12:28   3:01 5:21 10 7:30
9-Jul Wed 6:01 7:33 12:29   3:01 5:21 11 7:30
10-Jul Thu 6:01 7:33 12:29   3:02 5:22 12 7:30
11-Jul Fri 6:01 7:32 12:29   3:02 5:23 13 7:30
12-Jul Sat 6:01 7:32 12:29   3:03 5:23 14 7:30

13-Jul Sun 6:00 7:31 12:29   3:03 5:24 15 7:30
14-Jul Mon 6:00 7:31 12:29   3:04 5:25 16 7:30
15-Jul Tue 6:00 7:31 12:29   3:05 5:25 17 7:30
16-Jul Wed 5:59 7:30 12:29   3:05 5:26 18 7:30
17-Jul Thu 5:59 7:30 12:29   3:06 5:27 19 7:30
18-Jul Fri 5:59 7:29 12:30   3:06 5:27 20 7:30
19-Jul Sat 5:58 7:29 12:30   3:07 5:28 21 7:30

20-Jul Sun 5:58 7:28 12:30   3:08 5:29 22 7:30
21-Jul Mon 5:57 7:27 12:30   3:08 5:29 23 7:30
22-Jul Tue 5:57 7:27 12:30   3:09 5:30 24 7:30
23-Jul Wed 5:56 7:26 12:30   3:09 5:31 25 7:30
24-Jul Thu 5:56 7:25 12:30   3:10 5:32 26 7:30
25-Jul Fri 5:55 7:25 12:30   3:11 5:32 27 7:30
26-Jul Sat 5:54 7:24 12:30   3:11 5:33 28 7:30

27-Jul Sun 5:54 7:24 12:30   3:11 5:33 29 7:30
28-Jul Mon 5:53 7:23 12:30 3:13 5:35 30

30-Jul Wed 5:52 7:21 12:30 3:14 5:36 1
31-Jul Thu 5:51 7:20 12:30 3:15 5:37 2
1-Aug Fri 5:50 7:19 12:30   3:15 5:38 3
2-Aug Sat 5:49 7:18 12:30   3:16 5:39 4
3-Aug Sun 5:49 7:17 12:30   3:16 5:39 5
4-Aug Mon 5:48 7:16 12:30   3:17 5:40 6 Eid Milan Party on 9 August 2014

MASJID BAIT UL MUQEET
Ramadhan timetable for Auckland

JUNE/ JULY 2014

Eid-ul-Fitr Tuesday 29 July 2014 - Salat at 9.00 am

 
"O ye who believe! Fasting is 

prescribed for you, as it was prescribed 
for those before you, so that you may 

become righteous"  
(HQ: Ch2 V184) 

1. First Tarawih Wednesday 11 August at 
7:30pm and fasting starts on Thursday 12 
August. 
  

2. Eid ul  Fitr celebrations will be on  
 Friday 10 September 2010, Inshaallah. 

 

3. Eid Salat will start at 9:00 am. This will 
be followed by eid milan party at Bait ul 
Muqeet. Please kindly bring a plate. 
Jumuah salat will commence at 12.23pm 
                                     

4. Sadaqat ul Fitr: $5.00 per head. Please 
pay this before eid day. 
  

5. Fidiya: A Quranic injunction which 
requires a sum of money equivalent to 
providing two meals per day to be paid to 
the poor for every fast missed. 
    

6. Eid Fund: to be paid by every earning 
member according to ones financial means. 
============================= 
Ahmadiyya Muslim Jama'at NZ Inc., 
Bait ul Muqeet, 20 Dalgety Drive, Manukau 
Central 2104. Auckland.  
Phone 09 267 0570 

 

Niyyat or intent for sehri: 
 
 

 "wabi-saumi ghadin nawaito min Sharri 
Ramadhan" 
(Translation: "I hereby intend to fast tomorrow 
in this month of Ramadhan") 

 
Prayer for breaking fast: 

 
 
 
 
 
"Allah-humma inni laka sumto wa-bika 
aamanto, wa alaika tawakkalto wa alaa riz-
qika aftarto." 
(Translation: " O Lord I have fasted for Your 
Sake, I have faith in You and believe in You and 
with Your food I end this fast.") 

"O ye who believe! Fasting is 
prescribed for you, as it was prescribed 
for those before you, so that you may 

become righteous"  
(HQ: Ch2 V184) 

1. First Tarawih on Saturday 28 June at 
7:30pm and fasting starts on Sunday 29 
June 
  

2. Eid ul  Fitr celebrations will be on  
 Tuesday 29 July 2014, InshaAllah. 
 

3. Eid Salat will start at 9:00 am. This will 
be followed by eid milan party at Bait ul 
Muqeet. Please kindly bring a plate to 
share food.  
                                     

4. Sadaqat ul Fitr: $5.00 per head. Please 
pay this before eid day. 
  

5. Fidiya: A Quranic injunction which 
requires a sum of money equivalent to 
providing two meals per day to be paid to 
the poor for every fast missed. 
Recommended $5 per fast missed 
    

6. Eid Fund: recommended $10 per earning 
member  
 
7. Members are strongly encouraged to keep 
the first 6 days of fasting of Shawwal  
 
8. Eid Milan Party for all Jama'at members 
on 9 August 2014 
============================= 
Ahmadiyya Muslim Jama'at NZ Inc., 
Bait ul Muqeet, 20 Dalgety Drive, Manukau 
Central 2104. Auckland.  
Phone 09 267 0570 
   

Niyyat or intent for sehri: 
 
 

 "wa bi-saumi ghadin nawaito min Shahri 
Ramadhan" 

(Translation: "I hereby intend to fast tomorrow 
in this month of Ramadhan") 

 
Prayer for breaking fast: 

 
 
 
 

"Allah-humma inni laka sumto wa-bika 
 aamanto, wa alaika tawakkalto wa alaa riz-
qika aftarto." 

(Translation: " O Lord I have fasted for Your 
Sake, I have faith in You and believe in You and 

with Your food I end this fast.") 
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